AIRCRAFT ENGINE
M-14P
PARTS
CATALOG
COD : M14P - CI PARTS  CATALOG
Aircraft engine M-14P
Pag :
2

Pag :
49
No. Part number Nomenclature Assembly U/a.
14-011-340 Hinder cover 14-000-400 1
1 00-03-58 Nut 14-011-340 18
2 00-05-58 Safety 14-011-340 6
3 00-12-601 Safety 14-011-340 6
4 10-11-65 Gasket 14-011-340 1
5 10-11-66 Cover 14-011-340 1
6 11-08-56 Washer 14-011-340 11
7 14-11-522 Gasket 14-011-340 1
8 14-11-592 Filter 14-011-340 1
9 14-211-34 Gasket 14-011-340 1
10 14-611-236 Washer 14-011-340 1
11 14-211-46 Gasket 14-011-340 1
12 14-311-10 Gasket 14-011-340 1
14-611-32-01 Hinder cover 14-011-340 1
13 00-01-100 Bolt 14-611-32-01 1
14 00-01-502 Bolt 14-611-32-01 4
15 00-01-508 Bolt 14-611-32-01 6
16 00-01-512 Bolt 14-611-32-01 6
17 00-01-104 Bolt 14-611-32-01 6
18 00-01-531 Bolt 14-611-32-01 2
19 00-01-517 Bolt 14-611-32-01 4
20 00-01-518 Bolt 14-611-32-01 2
21 00-01-519 Bolt 14-611-32-01 8
22 00-711-03 Bolt 14-611-32-01 3
23 10-11-40 Bushing 14-611-32-01 1
24 10-1-71 Pin 14-611-32-01 2
25 14-311-03 Bushing 14-611-32-01 1
26 14-611-245 Safety 14-611-32-01 1
27 14-411-12 Bushing 14-611-32-01 1
COD : M14P - CI PARTS  CATALOG
Aircraft engine M-14P
Pag :
50
No. Part number Nomenclature Assembly U/a.
28 14-411-13 Bushing 14-611-32-01 1
29 14-611-163-01 Cover 14-611-32-01 1
30 14-611-171 Reducing piece 14-611-32-01 2
31 14-611-172 Screw 14-611-32-01 2
32 14-611-173 Safety 14-611-32-01 2
33 2-RD-53 Bolt 14-611-32-01 6
34 00-03-58 Nut 14-611-32-01 2
35 53532 Pin 14-611-32-01 2
36 14-611-235 Pinion 14-011-340 1
37 14-611-234 Vertical axle 14-011-340 1
38 14-627-123 Shackle 14-011-340 1
39 14-711-56 Cover 14-011-340 1
40 14-711-97 Cover 14-011-340 1
41 6.65G.05 GOST 6402 Washer 14-011-340 15
42 1734A-1,5-27-38 Washer 14-011-340 1
COD : M14P - CI PARTS  CATALOG
Aircraft engine M-14P
Pag :
51
TACHOMETER DRIVE ASSEMBLY
COD : M14P - CI PARTS  CATALOG
Aircraft engine M-14P
Pag :
52
COD : M14P - CI PARTS  CATALOG
Aircraft engine M-14P
Pag :
53
No Part number Nomenclature Assembly U/a.
14-011-340 Cover 14-000-400 1
1 00-03-14 Nut 14-011-340 4
2 00-05-58 Safety 14-011-340 6
3 10-11-60 Washer 14-011-340 1
4 14-611-242 Pinion 14-011-340 1
5 14-311-14 Gasket 14-011-340 1
6 14-611-03 Pinion 14-011-340 1
14-611-27-01 Case 14-011-340 1
7 00-01-519 Split 14-611-27-01 4
8 14-611-155 Case 14-611-27-01 1
9 15-41-10 Bushing 14-611-27-01 1
14-311-104 Case 14-011-340 1
10 00-12-11 Checking pin 14-311-104 2
11 10-13-22 Bushing 14-311-104 1
12 14-311-12 Case 14-311-104 1
13 15-11-15 Bushing 14-311-104 1
14 14-611-103 Pinion 14-011-340 1
15 14-611-283 Flange 14-011-340 1
16 14-611-157 Gasket 14-011-340 1
17 15-11-120 Gasket 14-011-340 1
18 14-611-279 Spring 14-011-340 2
19 14-611-21 Bushing 14-611-27-01 2
20 66-RD-1 Nut 14-011-340 10
21 607 Washer 14-011-340 4
22 8.65G.05 GOST 6402 Grower washer 14-011-340 10
COD : M14P - CI PARTS  CATALOG
Aircraft engine M-14P
Pag :
54
GENERATOR CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
COD : M14P - CI PARTS  CATALOG
Aircraft engine M-14P
Pag :
55
COD : M14P - CI PARTS  CATALOG
Aircraft engine M-14P
Pag :
56
No. Part number Nomenclature Assembly U/a.
14-011-340 Hinder cover 14-000-400 1
1 14-11-714 Screw 14-011-340 1